
R150
poř. Jméno WA-ID klub nation X_ 10_ 9_ 8_ 7_ 0_ F_ score

1 Trojan Rudolf 3359 Akademia Praha CZ 77 51 20 2 0 0 0 1476
2 Triepke Mario 886 SLG Beeskower Shooters D 69 56 22 2 1 0 0 1471
3 Wagner Patrick 3373 SLG Schwandorf D 66 52 30 1 1 0 0 1465
4 Gruner Beate 1556 Team Merkle Tuning D 65 49 33 3 0 0 0 1461
5 Fejer Emil 525 SKP Rapid Praha CZ 64 46 35 4 1 0 0 1454
6 Zabloudil Milan 2184 BS Target CZ 66 46 28 9 0 1 0 1444
7 Gruner Klaus 1557 Team Merkle Tuning D 70 36 27 11 6 0 0 1433
8 BÖSL Mario 4702 SLG Schwandorf D 40 40 46 17 3 4 0 1371
9 Class Thomas 5469 SLG Mettertal D 11 17 43 28 18 20 13 1017

P150
poř. Jméno WA-ID klub nation X_ 10_ 9_ 8_ 7_ 0_ F_ score

1 Fejer Emil 525 SKP Rapid Praha CZ 80 49 21 0 0 0 0 1479
2 Wizofsky Johan 1977 Zoll Sondertrupp Zwiesel D 90 36 20 4 0 0 0 1472
3 Trojan Rudolf 3359 Akademia Praha CZ 73 51 21 3 2 0 0 1467
4 Hurt Vladimír 1577 SKP Rapid Plzeň CZ 53 54 40 2 1 0 0 1453
5 Louková Jana 2851 JDT Ústí n Labem CZ 64 47 37 1 0 1 0 1451
6 Zilch Michael 3209 SLG Schwandorf D 57 45 43 5 0 0 0 1447
7 Triepke Mario 886 SLG Beeskower Shooters D 56 38 48 8 0 0 0 1436
8 Gruner Klaus 1557 Team Merkle Tuning D 51 43 46 8 2 0 0 1432
9 Kuna Jaroslav 3438 Sagittarius CZ 58 43 31 16 2 0 0 1431

10 Zabloudil Milan 2184 BS Target CZ 45 48 45 11 1 0 0 1430
11 Hanuš Erik 6456 CZ 34 36 47 23 8 2 0 1363
12 BÖSL Mario 4702 SLG Schwandorf D 40 34 44 17 9 6 0 1335
13 EICHHAMMER Christian 6441 SLG Schwandorf e.V. D 31 26 41 28 15 9 0 1268
14 Class Thomas 5469 SLG Mettertal D 14 26 39 23 16 15 17 1047

OM
poř. Jméno WA-ID klub nation X_ 10_ 9_ 8_ 7_ 0_ F_ score

1 Triepke Mario 886 SLG Beeskower Shooters D 24 25 11 0 0 0 0 589
2 Fejer Emil 525 SKP Rapid Praha CZ 24 21 15 0 0 0 0 585
3 Gruner Klaus 1557 Team Merkle Tuning D 32 13 13 2 0 0 0 583
4 Louková Jana 2851 JDT Ústí n Labem CZ 27 17 13 3 0 0 0 581
5 Trojan Rudolf 3359 Akademia Praha CZ 23 19 17 1 0 0 0 581
6 Wagner Patrick 3373 SLG Schwandorf D 24 17 15 4 0 0 0 577
7 Gruner Beate 1556 Team Merkle Tuning D 21 22 13 2 2 0 0 577
8 Hanuš Erik 6456 CZ 7 17 23 10 3 0 0 548

DP
poř. Jméno WA-ID klub nation X_ 10_ 9_ 8_ 7_ 0_ F_ score

1 Šindelka Michal 1104 Akademia Praha CZ 17 13 27 3 0 0 0 567
2 Hanuš Erik 6456 CZ 12 11 25 7 3 1 1 532

DR
poř. Jméno WA-ID klub nation X_ 10_ 9_ 8_ 7_ 0_ F_ score

1 Hurt Vladimír 1577 SKP Rapid Plzeň CZ 20 15 20 3 2 0 0 568
2 Šindelka Michal 1104 Akademia Praha CZ 25 9 17 8 1 0 0 564
3 Gruner Klaus 1557 Team Merkle Tuning D 17 15 20 6 2 0 0 562
4 Gruner Beate 1556 Team Merkle Tuning D 16 16 19 7 2 0 0 561
5 Triepke Mario 886 SLG Beeskower Shooters D 20 9 25 4 1 1 0 554

SSA
poř. Jméno WA-ID klub nation X_ 10_ 9_ 8_ 7_ 0_ F_ score

1 Fejer Emil 525 SKP Rapid Praha CZ 26 21 1 0 0 0 0 479
2 Triepke Mario 886 SLG Beeskower Shooters D 33 10 5 0 0 0 0 475
3 Trojan Rudolf 3359 Akademia Praha CZ 27 16 5 0 0 0 0 475
4 Louková Jana 2851 JDT Ústí n Labem CZ 24 18 6 0 0 0 0 474
5 Šulc Bohuslav 1578 SKP Rapid Plzeň cz 24 13 10 1 0 0 0 468
6 Kilián Pavel bez ID SKP Rapid Plzeň CZ 27 10 9 2 0 0 0 467
7 Šindelka Michal 1104 Akademia Praha CZ 26 10 11 1 0 0 0 467
8 Kuna Jaroslav 3438 Sagittarius CZ 25 10 10 2 1 0 0 463



9 Zilch Michael 3209 SLG Schwandorf D 14 19 13 2 0 0 0 463
10 Hurtová Šárka 2444 SKP Rapid Plzeň CZ 12 17 14 5 0 0 0 456
11 Mutl Michal bez ID CZ 7 19 12 4 5 1 0 435
12 Stanke David bez ID CZ 7 12 16 9 3 1 0 427
13 Plaňanský David bez ID CZ 4 11 18 9 4 2 0 412
14 Kolínek Ondřej bez ID SKP Rapid Plzeň cz 14 13 13 3 0 0 5 411
15 Mecner Radomír bez ID SKP Rapid Plzeň cz 21 10 11 0 0 6 0 409
16 Class Thomas 5469 SLG Mettertal D 7 8 13 7 5 7 1 358
17 EICHHAMMER Christian 6441 SLG Schwandorf e.V. D 5 11 10 7 6 9 0 348

SR
poř. Jméno WA-ID klub nation X_ 10_ 9_ 8_ 7_ 0_ F_ score

1 Fejer Emil 525 SKP Rapid Praha CZ 32 14 2 0 0 0 0 478
2 Hurt Vladimír 1577 SKP Rapid Plzeň CZ 29 15 4 0 0 0 0 476
3 Wagner Patrick 3373 SLG Schwandorf D 30 12 6 0 0 0 0 474
4 Skupa Jindřich 1787 SKP Rapid Plzeň CZ 30 11 7 0 0 0 0 473
5 Šindelka Michal 1104 Akademia Praha CZ 29 12 7 0 0 0 0 473
6 Trojan Rudolf 3359 Akademia Praha CZ 26 14 7 1 0 0 0 471
7 Gruner Beate 1556 Team Merkle Tuning D 19 21 7 1 0 0 0 471
8 Triepke Mario 886 SLG Beeskower Shooters D 21 17 10 0 0 0 0 470
9 Šulc Bohuslav 1578 SKP Rapid Plzeň cz 10 27 10 1 0 0 0 468

10 Gruner Klaus 1557 Team Merkle Tuning D 22 14 10 2 0 0 0 466
11 BÖSL Mario 4702 SLG Schwandorf D 16 13 13 1 2 3 0 429
12 Class Thomas 5469 SLG Mettertal D 10 10 12 4 9 2 1 403

ODR
poř. Jméno WA-ID klub nation X_ 10_ 9_ 8_ 7_ 0_ F_ score

1 Triepke Mario 886 SLG Beeskower Shooters D 31 14 3 0 0 0 0 477
2 Šulc Bohuslav 1578 SKP Rapid Plzeň cz 30 13 5 0 0 0 0 475
3 Wagner Patrick 3373 SLG Schwandorf D 25 17 6 0 0 0 0 474
4 Šindelka Michal 1104 Akademia Praha CZ 23 14 10 1 0 0 0 468
5 Zabloudil Milan 2184 BS Target CZ 21 16 10 1 0 0 0 468
6 Hurt Vladimír 1577 SKP Rapid Plzeň CZ 25 12 9 2 0 0 0 467
7 Gruner Klaus 1557 Team Merkle Tuning D 17 12 14 5 0 0 0 456
8 Gruner Beate 1556 Team Merkle Tuning D 15 11 14 8 0 0 0 450
9 Class Thomas 5469 SLG Mettertal D 6 10 17 7 6 1 1 411

Rev 66
poř. Jméno WA-ID klub nation X_ 10_ 9_ 8_ 7_ 0_ F_ score

1 Trojan Rudolf 3359 Akademia Praha CZ 33 25 8 0 0 0 0 652
2 Triepke Mario 886 SLG Beeskower Shooters D 25 24 16 1 0 0 0 642
3 Gruner Beate 1556 Team Merkle Tuning D 24 24 17 1 0 0 0 641
4 Gruner Klaus 1557 Team Merkle Tuning D 27 16 18 3 2 0 0 630
5 Wagner Patrick 3373 SLG Schwandorf D 23 18 21 3 1 0 0 630
6 Zabloudil Milan 2184 BS Target CZ 19 20 22 5 0 0 0 628
7 BÖSL Mario 4702 SLG Schwandorf D 11 17 27 10 1 0 0 610

Pi 66
poř. Jméno WA-ID klub nation X_ 10_ 9_ 8_ 7_ 0_ F_ score

1 Fejer Emil 525 SKP Rapid Praha CZ 28 24 13 1 0 0 0 645
2 Hurt Vladimír 1577 SKP Rapid Plzeň CZ 27 19 19 1 0 0 0 639
3 Triepke Mario 886 SLG Beeskower Shooters D 21 24 21 0 0 0 0 639
4 Louková Jana 2851 JDT Ústí n Labem CZ 22 19 23 1 0 1 0 625
5 Kuna Jaroslav 3438 Sagittarius CZ 19 26 13 6 1 0 1 622
6 Zilch Michael 3209 SLG Schwandorf D 5 22 28 10 1 0 0 609
7 EICHHAMMER Christian 6441 SLG Schwandorf e.V. D 4 11 17 18 8 8 0 503
8 Class Thomas 5469 SLG Mettertal D 5 13 11 12 8 7 10 431


